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Froduct Facts

- Cassettes have same footprint as

. Cassettes come pre-tested and

- Cassette fiber polarity is pair-flipped

(AB/BA)
- Cassettes with straight-through
polarity (AB/AB) are available

- Cassettes have one MPO connection

(12-Fiber) or two MPO connections
(24-Fiber) on the back of each cassette

. Highest density option uses small

form factor connectors (MT-RJ or LC)

= Cassettes house MPO one or two

12-fiber break-out assemblies

Snap in Adapter Plates
- Mount in all AMP NETCONNECT
enclosures that accept Snap-in
Adapter Plates

ready for immediate use

Description Fiber Type Fiber Count Duplex Port Count Figure Part Number
) 2 6 A 1435066-2
0/125 pm Multimod
50/125 pm Multimode 24 12 A 14355812
XG (850 nm LO 50/ 125 um) Multimode 12 6 - 1Ashan a2
TR 24 12 - 16887201
_ 12 6 A 14350052
2.5/125 ym Multimod
62.5/125 um Multimode 24 12 A 1435006-2
Singlomode 12 6 - 14350652
24 12 = 14354662
50/125 um Multimode 12 6 - 14351812
c XG (850 nm LO 50/125 um) Multimode 12 6 - 116951331
62.5/125 um Multimode 12 6 - 1435180-2
Single-mode 12 6 B 1435069-2
T 50/125 um Multimode 12 6 C 14350672
62.5/125 um Multimode 12 6 C 12784182
) 12 6 D 14354292
50/125 um Multimod
/125 um Multimode 24 12 E 14364362
XG (850 nm LO 507125 um) Multimode 12 6 - 17547 “‘?’
c 24 12 - 17545932
A 12 6 D 14354302
2.5/125 um Multimod
62.5/125 pm Multimode 24 12 E 14354362
. 12 6 - 14354312
Single-mode 24 12 - 14354372

NOTE: Highlighted part numbers are routinely stocked for shortest lead times.
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